POWERED STAPLING
PLATFORM WITH
E-STAPLING™
TECHNOLOGY
IntoCare™
2
POWERED STAPLING PLATFORM WITH E-STAPLING™ TECHNOLOGY
IntoCare™

White
Indicator:
1.2mm
1 Pcs/Box
6 Boxes/Ctn
18
ICS25 180mm 25mm 16.6mm 22
ICS29 180mm 29mm 20.6mm 26
ICS31 180mm 31mm 22.8mm 30
ICS33 180mm 33mm 24.6mm 30
ISC21 180mm 21mm 12.6mm 18
ISC25 180mm 25mm 16.6mm 22
ISC29 180mm 29mm 20.6mm 26
ISC31 180mm 31mm 22.8mm 30
ISC33 180mm 33mm 24.6mm 30
ICS21L 280mm 21mm 12.6mm 18
ICS25L 280mm 25mm 16.6mm 22
ICS29L 280mm 29mm 20.6mm 26
ICS31L 280mm 31mm 22.8mm 30
ICS33L 280mm 33mm 24.6mm 30
Type Code Cartridge
Color
Shaft
Length
Outer
Diameter
Lumen
Size
Open
Staple
Height
Adjustable
Compressed
Tissue Thickness
Packaging
Format
Number
of Staple
8
POWERED STAPLING PLATFORM WITH E-STAPLING™ TECHNOLOGY
IntoCare™
IntoCare™
Disposable Powered Endoscopic Linear Cutting Stapler
Optimal Structural Design
Powered Operation
MINIMAL FIRING FORCE: 95% less than manual staplers
to reduce operator fatigue
MINIMAL DISTAL MOVEMENT: 62% less than manual
staplers to enhance staple line integrity
MINIMAL USER DIFFERENCE: reduce user difference to
achieve consistent outcomes
55 DEGREES BI-LATERAL
ARTICULATION:
allows easy access to
challenging sites
STRENGTHENED CARTRIDGE
HOUSING :
assures consistent staple line
integrity throughout the distal,
middle and proximal areas of
the cartridge
8-SHAPE STAPLE POCKETS:
offers more area to guide
staple formation
9
POWERED STAPLING PLATFORM WITH E-STAPLING™ TECHNOLOGY
IntoCare™
IECS 65mm 1Pc/Box  4Boxes/Ctn
IECM 155mm 1Pc/Box  4Boxes/Ctn
IECL 250mm 1Pc/Box  4Boxes/Ctn
Code Shaft Length Packing Format
IECR60K Black 60mm 4.5mm 2.3mm
8 Pcs/Box
4 Boxes/Ctn
Super Thick
IECR60G Green 60mm 4.2mm 2.0mm Thick
IECR60Y Yellow 60mm 3.8mm 1.8mm Medium/Thick
IECR60B Blue 60mm 3.5mm 1.5mm Medium
IECR60W2 White 60mm 2.5mm 1.0mm Thin/Vascular
IECR45K Black 45mm 4.5mm 2.3mm Super Thick
IECR45G Green 45mm 4.2mm 2.0mm Thick
IECR45Y Yellow 45mm 3.8mm 1.8mm Medium/Thick
IECR45B Blue 45mm 3.5mm 1.5mm Medium
IECR45W White 45mm 2.5mm 1.0mm Thin/Vascular
IECR30B Blue 30mm 3.5mm 1.5mm Medium
IECR30W White 30mm 2.5mm 1.0mm Thin/Vascular
 Code Catridge
Color
Stapling
Length